May 23rd - July 29th

Monday through Friday
7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

No camp on Monday, May 30th (Memorial Day) or Monday, July 4th.
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For more information contact:

225.343.0640

Shiloh Missionary Baptist Church
185 Eddie Robinson Sr. Drive | Baton Rouge, LA 70802
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Spend the Summer of 2022 with Shiloh!

Shiloh Summer Camp offers academic and enrichment activities

within a safe, caring, family-focused environment. Our staff is W
comprised of experienced certified educators with a passion for
engaging, exciting, and empowering young minds. m
The K-5" program emphasizes reading, writing, math, science, 9 L
music, and the arts. The Middle School Scholars program
focuses on academics, civic engagement through technology and
the arts, and career & college exploration.

Both programs include breakfast, lunch, snacks, guest
presentations and all weekly off-campus field trips.
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CAMP

Dates
Monday, May 23, 2022 — Friday, July 29, 2022 (10 weeks)

Camp will be closed for the following holidays:
Memorial Day - Monday, May 30" and Independence Day - Monday, July 4"

Times
7:00 a.m. — 5:30 p.m. (Late care may be available until 6:00 p.m. on a case-by-case basis).

Costs

Registration Fee - $15 per child

Weekly Fee - $110 per child

Child Care Assistance (CCAP) through the Louisiana Department of Education Accepted

Payments

The registration fee and payment for the first two weeks of camp (May 23, 2022 -
Friday, June 3, 2022) must be paid by Friday, May 20t to begin camp on May 23",
Payment deadlines for those who do not pay for the entire summer up front are:

Payment #2 for Monday, June 6, 2022 - Friday, June 17, 2022 (Due on Friday, June 3™).

Payment #3 for Monday, June 20, 2022 - Friday, July 1, 2022 (Due on Friday, June 17%").
Payment #4 for Tuesday, July 5, 2022 - Friday, July 15, 2022 (Due on Friday, July 1st).
Payment #5 for Monday, July 18, 2022 - Friday, July 29, 2022 (Due on Friday, July 15t).

Orientation
A mandatory parent and child orientation session will be held on Saturday, May 21st at
10:00 a.m. T-shirts will be distributed during this session.
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